
R.E.A.C.H. R.E.A.C.H. R.E.A.C.H. R.E.A.C.H.     
(Recreational, Environmental, and Cultural History) 

Beyond the Classroom 

 

Kentucky State Parks offer a variety of recreational, environmental, and  
cultural history programs that meet the Kentucky Core Academic Standards. 

 
Want to know more?   

Join us for an educator open house.  

 
When:  Wednesday July 15, 2015 
10:30 a.m. (local park time) - Noon 

 
Where:  Participating KY State Parks 

 
 
 

RSVP to the park you wish to visit by Thursday July 9th  
(participating park list and contact information on back) 

 

“the nation’s finest”



Contact Name Park Name    e-mail     Phone 

Jamie Avery Barren River Lake State Resort Park Jamie.avery@ky.gov  270-646-2151 

 

Ossana Wolff Big Bone Lick State Historic Site  Ossana.Wolff@ky.gov  859-384-3522 

 

Paul Tierney Blue Licks Battlefield State Resort Park 1782museum@gmail.com  859-289-5507 

 

Sue Thomas Buckhorn Lake State Resort Park  Sue.Thomas@ky.gov  606-398-7510 

 

Coy Ainsley Carter Caves State Resort Park  Coy.Ainsley@ky.gov  606-286-4411 

 

Cindy Lynch Columbus Belmont State Park  Cindy.Lynch@ky.gov  270-677-2327 

 

Steve Gilbert Cumberland Falls State Resort Park  Steve.Gilbert@ky.gov  270-528-4121 

 

Andy Teasley Dr. Thomas Walker State Historic Site Andy.Teasley@ky.gov  606-546-4400 

 

Lora Sekeres EP “Tom” Sawyer State Park  Lora.Sekeres@ky.gov  502-429-7270 

 

Bill Farmer Fort Boonesborough State Park  ftboone@bellsouth.net  859-527-3131 

 

Tanya Supplee General Butler State Resort Park  Tanya.Supplee@ky.gov  502-732-4384 

 

Ron Sydnor Jefferson Davis State Historic Site  Ron.Sydnor@ky.gov  270-889-6100 

 

Trinity Shepherd Jenny Wiley State Resort Park  Trinity.Shepherd@ky.gov  606-889-1790 

 

Julie McDonald John James Audubon State Park  JulieA.McDonald@ky.gov 270-826-4424 

Kim McGrew      Kim.McGrew@ky.gov 

 

Laura Jackson Kentucky Dam Village SRP  Laura.Jackson@ky.gov  270-362-8386 

 

Nick Edmonds Lake Barkley State Resort Park  Nick.Edmonds@ky.gov  270-924-1131 

 

Robert Myers Lake Cumberland State Resort Park  RobertA.Myers@ky.gov  270-343-3111 

 

Chuck Clements My Old Kentucky Home   Chuck.Clements@ky.gov  502-348-3502 

 

Drew Stevens Natural Bridge State Resort Park  Andrew.Stevens@ky.gov  606-663-2214 

 

David Coleman Old Fort Harrod State Park  David.Coleman@ky.gov  859-734-3314 

 

Sheila Rush Old Mulkey Meeting House  Sheila.Rush@ky.gov  270-487-8481 

 

Becky Clark Pennyrile Forest State Resort Park  RebeccaE.Clark@ky.gov  270-797-3421 

 

Joni House Perryville Battlefield State Historic Site Joan.House@ky.gob  859-332-8631 

 

Beth Byrnes Pine Mountain State Resort Park  Beth.Byrnes@ky.gov  606-337-3066 

 

Ron Bryant Waveland State Historic Site  Ron.Bryant@ky.gov  859-272-3611 

 

Kathleen White White Hall State Historic Site  Kathleen.White@ky.gov  859-623-9178 

 

Carla Hildebrand Wickliffe Mounds State Historic Site Carla.Hildebrand@ky.gov  270-335-3681 

 

Stacy Thomason William Whitley House   Stacy.Thomason@ky.gov  606-355-2881 


